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2025 ADMISSION SELECTION LIST 
 

RANK REGISTER NUMBER NAME CATEGORY INDEX MARK 

1 1250503343 SWATHI PRINCE SM 700 
2 1250501976 PRADHAMA PRADEEP SM 700 
3 1250503340 SHIVANI SM 700 
4 1250505451 JINCY AUGUSTINE SM 670 
5 1250503341 BHADRA B SM 665 

6 
1250504962 AMALA JOYSON 

THANICKAPARAMBILL SM 660 
7 1250501223 MERLIN JOY SM 645 
8 1250501977 ALEENA REJI SM 635 
9 1250503348 APARNA MADHUSOODANAN SM 620 

10 1250501980 JANAKI J S SM 615 
11 1250504968 ANIKETH ASHO SM 615 
12 1250501975 ANAMIKA S M SM 610 
13 1250501213 SREERAG A R SM 600 
14 1250501220 JISHARAJ R SM 580 
15 1250504993 ANUPAMA JOSILY SM 575 
16 1250501202 NIKHITHA T M SM 560 
17 1250504991 SHAKIRA O MU 470 
18 1250504983 C SUVARNA TIGI SC 470 
19 1250501988 ASHIKA ASHOK KUMAR SC/ ST 440 

20 
1250501215 

ADHITHYAN MATTATHIL 
SUNIL EZ 560 

21 1250501222 NAVAMI PARVATHY M EWS 510 
22 1250504963 APARNA K R SC 280 
23     ST   
24 1250501209 AYSHATH SALBANA MU 460 
25     SC   
26 1250501206 EDWIN K BENNY EWS 435 
27 1250504986 DEVIKA GOPI EZ 505 
28     SC   
29 1250504992 KAILASNATH K HOBC 485 
30     ST   
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2025 ADMISSION WAITING LIST 

STATE MERIT 
SL.NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME INDEX MARK 

1.  1250501215 ADHITHYAN MATTATHIL SUNIL 560 
2.  1250503346 SNEHA V SAMUEL 560 
3.  1250505452 LAKSHMI NANDA R 560 
4.  1250501990 ANU THOMAS 540 
5.  1250501222 NAVAMI PARVATHY M 510 
6.  1250504986 DEVIKA GOPI 505 
7.  1250501987 SAJIN M S 500 
8.  1250504992 KAILASNATH K 485 
9.  1250504991 SHAKIRA O 470 
10.  1250504983 C SUVARNA TIGI 470 
11.  1250501219 ANUSREE R 465 
12.  1250501209 AYSHATH SALBANA 460 
13.  1250501229 AVARNA KRISHNAN 450 
14.  1250501988 ASHIKA ASHOK KUMAR 440 
15.  1250501206 EDWIN K BENNY 435 
16.  1250504989 KRISHNAPRIYA N V 430 
17.  1250503347 MUSSADHIQHA C H 380 
18.  1250503338 ABDUL RIYAS A 340 
19.  1250504974 SREEHARI R 335 
20.  1250504963 APARNA K R 280 

CATEGORY : EZHAVA 
SL.NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME INDEX MARK 

1 1250501987 SAJIN M S 500 
2 1250501229 AVARNA KRISHNAN 450 
3 1250504989 KRISHNAPRIYA N V 430 
4 1250504974 SREEHARI R 335 

CATEGORY : MUSLIM 
SL.NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME INDEX MARK 

1 125050334 MUSSADHIQHA C H 380 
2 1250503338 ABDUL RIYAS A 340 
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MASTER OF ARTS IN COUNSELLING 
 

2025 ADMISSION SPORTS QUOTA 

 
 

SPORTS QUOTA 

    
RANK 

NUMBER REGISTER NUMBER NAME INDEX MARK 

1 1250505452 LAKSHMI NANDA R 615 

2 1250504989 KRISHNAPRIYA N V 440 
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